
  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 1 ~ 
 

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 2 ~ 
 

 

J&J Portable Sanitation Products Replacement Parts Catalog 

At J&J Portable Sanitation Products, we know that keeping your units in top condition means 
having the right parts—fast. That’s why we’ve built this comprehensive replacement parts 
catalog, featuring the components you need to service and maintain your portable restrooms 
with confidence. Whether it’s a quick fix or a complete refresh, you’ll find durable, reliable 
parts that match the quality of our products. Backed by responsive customer service and fast 
shipping from our nationwide distribution centers, we’re here to help you keep your fleet 
running strong—day in and day out. 

Contents 
 

Guidelines for placing replacement part orders ............... 3 

Echo One ........................................................................... 4 

Echo Max ........................................................................... 8 

Echo ADA ......................................................................... 12 

Echo Zenith ..................................................................... 16 

Echo RecirculaƟng Flush Tank ......................................... 20 

Stow-away Handwash StaƟon ......................................... 22 

Echo Single Sink .............................................................. 24 

Echo Single X2 Sink Base ................................................. 26 

 

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 3 ~ 
 

 
 

Guidelines for placing replacement part orders 
 

Ordering  

 To reduce shipping costs and save time, combine multiple parts into a single order. 
 
 Keep a small stock of essential “emergency” parts on hand to avoid downtime and 

unexpected shipping expenses. Recommended items include: 
— Sinks: Foot Pump Repair Kit 
— Restroom: Toilet Seat Hardware Kit, Door Springs 
— Deodorizer: One container of Tank Deodorizer and Fragrance Spray 

 

 
Receiving  

 
1. Let us know your preferred delivery date when placing your order. 
2. If a lift gate delivery is required, please advise us. 
3. Inform us if you require delivery appointments for LTL (less-than-truckload) shipments. 
4. Inspect and count all packages before signing the delivery receipt. 
5. If there is any visible damage or shortages on the carrier’s paperwork at time of receipt,      

make a note of it. 
 
 
Ordering Information: 
 
Location: USA / Canada, Phone: 800-328-3334 
Email: info@jjportable.com 
Customer Service Hours: 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM EST M-Thur, 5:30 PM on Fri 

 

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 4 ~ 
 

Echo One  

 

 

                             Echo One Specifications 

Weight 164 lbs 74.3 kg  Doorway Width 24 in 61 cm 

Height 91.5 in 232.4 cm  Doorway Height 73.5 in 186.7 cm 

Width 44 in 111.8 cm  Seat Height 18.5 in 47 cm 

Depth 48 in 121.9 cm  Tank Capacity 65 gal 246 l 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 5 ~ 
 

 Echo Parts Listing  

Plastic Parts Item Number  Drawing 
Part ID 

Field Qty 
Used Price 

ROOF N/A 1 1  
SIDE PANELS N/A 2 3  
SHELF PT803810X00 3 1  
T-MOLDING FRAME BLACK PLASTIC PT804974X00 4 2  
VENT STACK PP804974X00 5 1  
TANK: DROP PP172898P32 6 1  
BASE: STANDARD PP112869P32 7 1  
TP HOLDER: 3 ROLL PP162876A32 10 1  
TP HOLDER: 2 ROLL PP162875A32 11 1  
DOOR ASSEMBLY N/A 13 1  
URINAL: WALL PP152871P32 14 1  

Misc Parts 
     

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 18" PT804012X00 8 1  
TOILET PAPER ROD #2 13" PT804012X00 9 1  
TOILET SEAT  PT804070X00 12 1  

Fasteners 
     

#14 X 1 ½”  GOLD HIGH LOW SCREW  PT814270X00 H1 23  
#14 X 5/8”  OD BONDED WASHER  PT814283X00 H2 29  
¼” X 1”  BOLT STAINLESS STEEL  PT814200X00 H3 6  
¼” X 2 ½”  BOLT STAINLESS STEEL  PT814201X00 H4 1  
¼” FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL  PT814280X00 H5 2  
¼” LOCK NUT STAINLESS STEEL  PT814241X00 H6 1  
 3/16” PULL RIVET LARGE FLANGE ALUM  PT814256X00 H7 61  
5/8” X 3/16”  RUBBER WASHER  PT814281X00 H8 18  
 3/16”  RIVET WASHER STAINLESS STEEL  PT814255X00 H9 69  
3/16" x 3/8" PULL RIVET STAINLESS STEEL   PT814254X00 H10 14  
3/16" TRIBULB RIVET  PT815259X00 H11 2  
ANCHOR BLACK PLASTIC PT814212X00  H12 4  
3/16 PEEL RIVET  PT814262X00 H13 6  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 6 ~ 
 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 7 ~ 
 

DOOR ASSEMBLY COMPONETS DP Item 
Number 

Drawing 
Part ID 

Field 
Qty 

Used 
Price 

ECHO DOOR HINGE PT803510X00 D1 2  
OCCUPANCY STICKER PT803590X00 D5 1  
DOOR LATCH PP192899P32 D7 1  
HOVER HANDLE PT802205X00 D8 1  
COAT HOOK PT805226X00 D9 1  
MIRROR ACRYLIC 5.75" x 5.75" 1/8" Thick PT803516X00 D13 1  
LABEL DOORLATCH 3" GREEN  RED STICKER PT803590X00 D5 1  
ANCHOR MIRROR BLACK PLASTIC GRIP PT814212X00  4  
RIGHT DOOR JAMB NA D10 1  
LEFT DOOR JAMB N/A D11 1  
ECHO DOOR N/A D12 1  

Door Springs      
2025 to Current      

STRAIN RELIEF PT805124X00 D2 1  
SPRING WASHER (Included with door spring) PT815269X00 D4 1  
DOOR SPRING PT805122X00 D3 1  

Pre 2025     
DOOR BRACKET PT802204X00 D15 1  
JAMB BRACKET PT802203X00 D16 1  
DOOR SPRING PT802204X00 D14 1  

Door Hasps      
2025 to Current      

DOOR HASP - UNIVERSAL PT805221X00 D6 2  
Pre 2025      

DOOR SIDE HASP PT802202X00  1  
JAMB SIDE HASP PT802201X00  1  

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 8 ~ 
 

Echo Max 
 

  

          Echo Max Specifications 

Weight 260 lbs 118 kg  Doorway Width 33.75 in 85.7 cm 

Height 86.3in 219.2 cm  Doorway Height 72.5 in 184.2 cm 

Width 66 in 167.6 cm  Tank Capacity 45-70 gal 170-266 l 

Depth 63.7 in 161.8 cm     

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 9 ~ 
 

 

 Echo Max Parts Listing  

Plastic Parts Item Number 
 Drawing 
Part ID 

Field 
Qty 

Used 
Price 

ROOF PP135383A25 1 1  

SIDE PANELS N/A 6 3  

FLOOR PP115283C00 7 1  

HAND RAIL PP805383M00 4 2  

VENT STACK PP805274M00 3 1  

TANK 45 GALLON PP105283R16 5 1  

TANK 70 GALLON PP105184R16  OPT  

TANK SKIRT (for 70 gallon tank) PP105284A16  OPT  

LIFT HANDLES PP185297P000 8 4  

TP HOLDER: 2 ROLL PP162875A32 11 1  

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 13" PT804012X00 10 1  

DOOR ASSEMBLY N/A 9 1  

Misc Parts     

TP HOLDER: 3 ROLL PP162876A32  OPT  

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 18" PT804012X00  OPT  

TOILET SEAT PT804070X00 2 1  

TOWEL DISPENSER SET-ADD RIVETS HP101000X32  OPT  

HAND GEL DISPENSER 1836621000011  OPT  

HAND FOAMING DESIGNER DISP 1835614000011  OPT  

HAND REFILLABLE DISPENSER 1837638000011  OPT  

Fasteners     

1/4" – 20 FLANGED NUT LOCK PT814241X00 H1 28  

3/16" X 1.07 TRI-BULB ALUM RIVET PT815259X00 H2 5  

5/16"-18 X 1” BOLT PT815256X00 H3 23  

FENDER WASHER 5/16" X 1 1/4 PT815268X00 H4 46  

FLANGED LOCK NUT  FLANGED  5/16" PT815258X00 H5 23  

3/16" LARGE FLANGE RIVET PT814256X00 H6 102  

1/4 -20 X 2 1/2"  BOLT PT814201X00 H7 1  

3/16”  RIVET WASHER STAINLESS STEEL PT814255X00 H8 126  

RIVET TRI-BULB LARGE FLANGE 3/16" PT814261X00 H9 20  

BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4" PT815251X00 H10 19  

FENDER WASHER  1/4 X `1 PT815255X00 H11 43  

SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 SS TORX T-27 PT815252X01 H12 8  

3/16" X 3/8" PULL RIVET STAINLESS 
STEEL 

PT814201X00 H15 24  

3/16" PEEL RIVET PT814254X00 H16 0  

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 10 ~ 
 

    Echo Max Door Assembly 

 

                       

    Optional 70 Gallon Tank                           70 Gallon Tank Skirt   

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 11 ~ 
 

                     
 

Echo Max Door Assembly Parts Listing  
Door Assembly Parts    

STRAIN RELIEF PT805124X00 D8 2 

SPRING WASHER (Included with door spring) PT815269X00 D10 2 

DOOR SPRING PT805122X00 D9 2 

UNIVERSAL DOOR HASP  PT805221X00 D11 2 

COAT HOOK PT805126X00 D3 2 

DOOR HINGE PT805220X00 D5 4 

DOOR LATCH PT805225X00 D2 1 

LABEL HALFMOON RED/GREEN STKR PT8052285X0 D1 1 

DOOR N/A D7 1 

LEFT JAMB N/A D6 1 

RIGHT JAMB N/A D4 1 

 

                            

 

What makes a Portable Restroom Accessible? 

An Accessible Portable Toilet (aka Handicap Porta Pottie) is designed to be easier to use 
than standard portable toilets but does not necessarily meet all ADA regulations.  These 
units are often labeled as "Handicap Accessible" and include features such as: 

 A wider door for easier entry, accommodating guests who use wheelchairs. 

 Interior grab bars for persons who may need additional support. 

 More space than a standard unit, makes it great for situations where your customer 
would like a little more room. 

 A ramp or low threshold for easier wheelchair access. 

However, accessible portable restrooms may lack the full dimensions required by ADA 
guidelines, making them less ideal for wheelchair users who need complete maneuverability. 
Because of this, they do not fully qualify as ADA-compliant portable toilets. If a contract calls 
for ADA compliant portable restrooms, make sure to educate your customer on the 
differences between Accessible and ADA compliant units. You want to be sure they have all 
the knowledge they need when comparing contract bids and are comparing apples to 
apples. Don’t misrepresent the Accessible as ADA Compliant, you may expose your 
company to unwanted issues and publicity which could impact your bottom line. 

 

 

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 12 ~ 
 

      Echo ADA 
 

 

            Echo ADA Specifications 

Weight 260 lbs 118 kg  Doorway Width 33.75 in 85.7 cm 

Height 86.3in 219.2 cm  Doorway Height 72.5 in 184.2 cm 

Width 66 in 167.6 cm  Tank Capacity 45-70 gal 170-266 l 

Depth 89.5 in 227.3 cm     

      

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 13 ~ 
 

             Echo ADA Parts Listing 

Plastic Parts Item Number 
 Drawing Part 

ID 
Field Qty 

Used 
Price 

ROOF PP135383A25 1 1  

SIDE PANELS N/A 6 3  

REAR WALL N/A 2 1  

FLOOR PP115283C00 7 1  

HAND RAIL PP805383M00 4 2  

VENT STACK PP805274M00 3 1  

TANK 45 GALLON PP105283R16 5 1  

TANK 70 GALLON PP105184R16  OPT  

TANK SKIRT (for 70 gallon tank) PP105284A16  OPT  

LIFT HANDLES PP185297P00 8 4  

TP HOLDER: 2 ROLL PP162875A32 11 1  

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 13" PT804012X00 10 1  

HAND RAIL SPACERS  12 3  

Misc Parts     

TP HOLDER: 3 ROLL PP162876A32  OPT  

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 18" PT804012X00  OPT  

TOILET SEAT PT804070X00 13 1  

Fasteners     

1/4" – 20 FLANGED NUT LOCK PT814241X00 H1 28  

3/16" X 1.07 TRI-BULB ALUM RIVET PT815259X00 H2 18  

5/16"-18 X 1” BOLT PT815256X00 H3 27  

FENDER WASHER 5/16" X 1 1/4 PT815268X00 H4 52  

FLANGED LOCK NUT  FLANGED  5/16" PT815258X00 H5 27  

3/16" LARGE FLANGE RIVET PT814256X00 H6 102  

1/4 -20 X 2 1/2"  BOLT PT814201X00 H7 1  

3/16”  RIVET WASHER STAINLESS STEEL PT814255X00 H8 126  

RIVET TRI-BULB LARGE FLANGE 3/16" PT814261X00 H9 26  

BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4" PT815251X00 H10 19  

FENDER WASHER  1/4 X `1 PT815255X00 H11 53  

SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 SS TORX T-27 PT815252X01 H12 9  

3/16" X 3/8" PULL RIVET STAINLESS 
STEEL 

PT814201X00 H15 
24 

 

3/16" PEEL RIVET PT814254X00 H16 8  

WASHERS 5/16 FLAT SPECIAL STAINLESS   PT815267X00 H17 1  

SCREW 10-24 X 3/7 TORX TRUSS SS  PT815261X00 H18 2  

NUT LOCK INSERT 10-24 SS PT815262X00 H19 2  

WASHER FLAT #10 SS PT815263X00 H20 1  

 

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 14 ~ 
 

            Echo ADA Door Assembly 
 

  
 
 

  
 
                    70 Gallon Tank           70 Gallon Tank Skirt 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 15 ~ 
 

                                              Echo ADA Door Assembly Parts Listing 

Major Plastic Parts Item Number 
 Drawing Part 

ID 
Field Qty 

Used 
Price 

DOOR N/A D7 1  

LEFT JAMB N/A D6 1  

RIGHT JAMB N/A D4 1  

Door Assembly Parts     

DOOR CLOSER PT805221X00 D12 1  

DOOR CLOSER BRACKET (Jamb) PT805120X00 D13 1  

DOOR CLOSER BRACKET (Door) Included with closer D11 1  

DOOR CLOSER COVER PP145284A16 D10 1  

UNIVERSAL DOOR HASP  PT805221X00 D9 2  

ADA DECAL HANDICAP 6 X 6 PT805284X00 D14 1  

COAT HOOK  PT805126X00 D3 2  

DOOR HINGE PT805220X00 D5 4  

DOOR STOP CABLE PT085223X00 D8 1  

DOOR LATCH PT805225X00 D2 1  

LABEL HALFMOON RED/GREEN STKR PT8052285X0 D1 1  

 

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 16 ~ 
 

 
 Echo Zenith 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Zenith Specifications 

Weight 193 lbs 87.5 kg  Doorway Width 24.7 in 62.7 cm 

Height 88.9in 226 cm  Doorway Height 75.5 in 191.8 cm 

Width 44 in 111.8 cm  Tank Capacity 65 gal 303 l 

Depth 48 in 122 cm     

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 17 ~ 
 

      

 

              Zenith Parts Listing 

Plastic Parts Item Number 
 Drawing Part 

ID 
Field Qty 

Used 
Price 

ROOF PP135281A25 1 1  

SIDE PANELS N/A 3 2  

REAR WALL N/A 2 1  

BASE PP115280R00 9 1  

DOOR ASSEMBLY PP145281P16 10-11-12 1  

VENT STACK PP805281P00 4 1  

TANK 65 GALLON PP105282P16 5 1  

TP HOLDER: 2 ROLL PP162875A32 8 1  

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 13" PT804012X00 7 1  

URINAL PP155280P16 13 1  

Misc Parts     

TP HOLDER: 3 ROLL PP162876A32  OPT  

TOILET PAPER ROD #2 18" PT804012X00  OPT  

TOILET SEAT PT804070X00 6 1  

Fasteners     

NUT LOCK 1/4-20 SS WITH FLANGE PT815250X00 H1 5  

SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 TORX  PT815255X00 H2 2  

SCREW 1/4-20 X 2 1/2 TRUSS PT815260X00 H3 4  

FENDER WASHER 1/4 X 1   PT815252X00 H4 3  

FENDER WASHER 1/4 X 1 1/4   PT815264X00 H5 16  

LAG BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/2 HEX HEAD PT815266X00 H6 16  

RIVET PULL 3/16 X 3/8 SS  PT815253X00 H7 35  

RIVET WASHER BACKING 3/16  PT814255X00 H8 35  

RIVET TRI-BULB   PT815259X00 H9 5  

FIBERGLASS RODS PP805120X00 H10 4  

SCREW ¼-20 X ¾ SS TORX PT815251X00 H11 2  

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 18 ~ 
 

Echo Zenith Door Assembly 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 19 ~ 
 

Echo Zenith Door Parts Listing 
  

Plastic Parts 
DP Item 
Number 

 Drawing 
Part ID 

Qty Used 

Left Door Jamb N/A 2 1 
Right Door Jamb N/A 10 1 
Door N/A 11 2 
Misc Parts    
Universal Door Hasp PT805221X00 6 2 
Door Hinge PT803510X00 1 4 
Door Spring Cable PT805122X00 4 2 
Strain Relief PT805124X00 3 2 
Spring Washer PT815269X00 5 1 
Coat Hook PT805126X00 9 1 
Label Halfmoon Red/Green Stkr PT8052285X0 7 1 
Door Latch/Handle PT805225X00 8 1 

 
 
Zenith Features: 
 
• Double wall unit for superior strength 

• 3-heavy-duty stainless-steel hinges 

• Smooth interior surfaces integrated floor with drainage system for easy cleaning 

• Angled seat for more leg room and to reduce urinal visibility 

• Molded-in toilet seat guards to reduce seat breakage 

• Rotary latch that Incorporates a hover handle 

• Clog-resistant urinal with wider opening makes cleaning easy 

• Interlocking corner design for superior strength 

• 2-strain relief door springs 

• Includes the Echo series UV Color ProtecƟon Technology 

• Available in 65-gallon sumped boƩom tank 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 20 ~ 
 

Echo Recirculating Flush Tank  

 

 
Echo Recirculating Flush Tank Parts Listing 

 

Parts 
DP Item 
Number 

 Drawing 
Part ID 

Field Qty 
Used 

Nozzle Recirc PT814287X0001 A1  1 

Bowl Recirc PP102873A3201 A2  1 

Hinge Recirc PT803512X0001 A3  1 

Recirc Tank PP102872P3201 A4 1 

Bezel Ring R7-18g PT814247X0001 A5  1 

Foot Pump ¾” Barb Connector Recirc   Gf 1400-JJ PT814282X0001 A6  1 

Echo Skid (Recirc) PP11286P3201 A7 1 

Nozzle Hose Connector 16" Of Hose 1' PVC Wire 
Reinforced 

PT814289X0001  1 

Hose ¾” Clear Green Helix  HT204107X0001   10.5 

Nut ¾” NPT Black Locknut PT814240X0001   1 

Bolt ¼”-20 X ½” SS Panhead PT814216X0001   2 

Nozzle Hose Connector 16" Of Hose 1” PVC Wire 
Reinforced 

PT814289X0001  1 

Rivet Tribulb  PT814258Z0001   4 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 21 ~ 
 

Screw #12 X 1 ¼” Pan Head  SS For Foot Pump PT814217X0001   4 

T-Nut ¼”-20  PT814245X0001   2 

Washer ¼” Flat SS PT814280X0001   2 

Filter Assembly Components     1 

Clamp HL 12SS00C HT301101X0005   1 

Recirc Filter PT814293X0001  1 

Hose 1" PVC Wire Reinforced  32” Inches Long PT814289X0001   1 

Mesh Bag - Blue PT814297X0001  1 

Mesh Bag Weight HT204104X0005   Varies 

Zip Tie    1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 22 ~ 
 

Stow-away Handwash Station 

 

 

Stow-away Handwash Station Specifications 

 
 
 

 

 

Weight 65 lbs 29 kg  Total Height 72.5 in 184.2 cm 

 Bowl Height 35.5 in 90.2 cm  Gray Water Tank Capacity 24 gal 91 L 

Width 17.5 in 44.5 cm  Fresh Water Tank Capacity 24 gal 91 L 

Length 28 in 71.1 cm    



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 23 ~ 
 

                 Stow-away Handwash Station Parts Listing 
 

Plastic Parts Item Number 
 Drawing 
Part ID 

Field Qty 
Used 

Outer body gray water tank  A1 1 

Fresh water tank  A3 1 

Sink base  A2 1 

Paper Towel Dispenser  A4 2 

Spigot Tubing  A5 2 

Foot Pump HT201001X0005 A6 2 

Inlet Tubing  A7 2 

Drain Cover  A8 2 

3” Evacuation Port Cap   1 

1.25” Drain Port Plug (Fresh and Gray water tanks)   1 

1.25” Freshwater Tank Cap   1 

O Ring for Freshwater Cap    

 

 

 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 24 ~ 
 

Echo Single Sink

 

Echo Single Sink Parts Listing 
  

Major Parts Item Number  Drawing 
Part ID 

Field Qty 
Used 

Outer body Fresh water tank HP201012X32 A1 1 
5/16” Uniseal for Spigot HT204101X00 A2 1 
Snap Button PT301116X00 A3 1 
Sink Basin HP101007X32 A4 1 
Drain Plug HT203101X00 A5 1 
1” O Ring for Drain Plug HT203103X00 A6 1 
Drain Plug Channel HT203102X00 A7 1 
1" Uniseal HT203104X00 A8 1 
Foot Pump HT201001X00 A9 1 
Door Jamb Mount Backet HT301113X00 A10 1 
Floor Mount Bracket HT301112X00 A11 1 
3/8” Poly Tubing HT204103X00 A12 12 FT 



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 25 ~ 
 

¾” Drain Tubing HT204111X00 A13 12 FT 
Misc Parts    

3/8” Nylon NPT Locknut HT105101X00  1 
Bolt ¼” X 1” PT814200X00  2 
Nut Lock ¼”-20 PT814241X00  2 
Alum Peel Rivet 3/16” D X 3/8” G PT814253X00  4 
Pull Rivet  3/16” D X ½” G PT814260X00  2 
Pull Rivet 3/16” D X 3/8” G PT814254X00  6 
Rivet Backing Washer 3/16” PT814255X00  4 
Flat Washer ¼” PT814280X00  4 
Clamp HT301103X00  1 
Zip ties 12" HT301111X00  2 
3/8” Plastic Connector Straight HT105102X00  1 

 

 

                Echo Single Sink SpecificaƟons 

 

  

Weight 17 lbs 7.7 kg  Gray Water Capacity Drains to tank  

Total Height 53 in 135 cm  Fresh Water Tank Capacity 12.75 gal 48.3 L 

Width 19.5 in 50 cm  Dispenses/Pumps 777  

Depth 9 in 23 cm    



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 26 ~ 
 

Echo Single X2 Sink Base  

 

Echo Single X2 Sink Base Parts Listing  

Major Parts Item Number  Drawing 
Part ID 

Field Qty 
Used 

Partition Panel HP201007X0001 B1 1 
X2 Sink Base HP201004X0001 B2 1 
Gusset Panel HP201009X0001 B3 2 
Gusset Keystone HP201008X0001 B4 2 

Misc Parts    
Nut Lock 1/4-20  PT814241X0001  3 
Bolt 1/4 X2" SS #316 Hex PT814201Z0001  3 
3/8 PlasƟc Union T HT204102X0005  1 
End Stop 3/8 IN PlasƟc HT301118X0001  1 
Screw 10-12 X 3/4 Phillips Flathead HT301117X0001  4 

 
 

                             Echo Single X2 Sink Base Specifications 

Weight 42 lbs 19 kg  Gray Water Capacity 12.75 Gal 48.3 L 

Total Height 63.25 in 161 cm  Fresh Water Tank Capacity 12.75 Gal 48.3 L 

Width 22 in 56 cm  Dispenses/Pumps 777  

Depth 20 in 50 cm    



  
                                                            Feb 2026 
 

               ~ 27 ~ 
 

 


